
Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd Khargapur APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2026-02-15

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd Khargapur  58.00  5,800.00  6000 -  5,600.00 2025-10-31

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd Tikamgarh  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,600.00 2025-10-30

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd Prithvipur  39.75  3,975.00  3998 -  3,885.00 2025-07-02

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Organic Tikamgarh  56.00  5,600.00  5610 -  5,540.00 2024-12-30

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd Niwadi  52.25  5,225.00  5225 -  5,225.00 2024-11-11

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Tikamgarh  70.00  7,000.00  7700 -  5,500.00 2023-06-26
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